
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 101769454

Data publicarii	19.08.24	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 959,05 RON - 959,05 RON

Descriere: PLASA SARMA ZN 1X 12m-0.8X0.8X0.2mm 8 X 13.445 = 107,56 SILICON IZOLATOR PT.CUPT.PENOSIL 300ML 2 X 12,60 = 25,2 CM 11 5 KG 1 X 18,48 = 18,48 TAVA RULOU VOPSIT 320X340 1 X 6,72 = 6,72 RULOU VOPSIT TEXALON 100X40 MM 2 X 13,445 = 26,89 20245 SET ZUGRAV PROFESIONAL 2 X 25,21 =50,42 REZERVA RULOU VOPSIT 110MM 3 X5.04 =15,12 22520 MANAR TRAFALLET 6MM ZN 42 CM 1 X 5,04 = 5,04 OSCAR REPARA TOT 0,6 KG 2X 16,8 = 33,6 FUGA 5 KG 1 X 14,28 =14,28 IPSOS MAD 1KG 1X 5,04 = 5,04 PENSULA MANER ROSU SENT 30 MM 3 X 3,36 = 10,08 BANDA MASCARE SENTO 38 MM X 45 M 3 X 3,36 = 10,08 BANDA MASCARE SENTO 48 MM X 45 M 1 X 8,40 = 8,40 TEAVA PVC 110.4M 5 X 46,21 = 231,05 COT PP 110/45 6 X 6,30 =37,8 RAMIFICATIE PP 110/110 X87 2 X 11,76 =23,52 RAMIFICATIE PP 110/50 /87 1 X 5,88 = 5,88 DISC TAIERE METAL 125 X 1 5 X 3,61 = 18,05 COLORANT RENEW UNIV, 2 X 15,96 =31,92 DANKE EMAIL EXT.ROSU APRINS 0,75L 2 X 22,68 =45,36 CIMENT ROMCIM 40 KG 8 X28,57 =228,56
